

El regalo mágico al por mayor de la pluma encierra el arte que dibuja la pluma creativa de la impresora 3D



- *pluma de impresora 3d*
- *bolígrafo mágico 3d*
- *bolígrafos de regalo*

Descripción del Producto

Especificación:

Filamentoos PLA/ABS de 1,1,75 mm

2, velocidad de moldeo ajustable

3, fuente de alimentación: 12v/2A

4, Temperatura: 180 °C -230 °C ajustable, control de temperatura en tiempo real con precisión

Parámetros clasificados del dispositivo eléctrico	CC 12 V 2 A 24 W.
Diámetro de la boquilla	0,7 mm
Peso neto	65g
Color	azul, amarillo, morado, rosa
Filament	PLA ABS ecológico
Consumibles de impresión temperatura	180°C-230°C

Imágenes del producto:





Orificio de entrada de filamento



Los productos incluyen 1 pieza de bolígrafo 3D y estos accesorios.



Free Filaments



Power Adapter



User Manual





EU



UK



AU



US



Dibujo creativo para niños, arte en 3D e imágenes artesanales.



Cómo utilizar

Function Diagram



How to use

Step1 Insert the end of the charger into the bottom socket power inlet of the 3D pen. Power led will be on, the 3D pen enter into standby mode. (Fig 1)

Step2 Select the PLA/ABS status according to the different material. then Click the Feed-in key. Wait for 10~20S the Green Led will be lighted. (Fig2&Fig3)



Fig 1



Fig 2



Fig 3

Step3 Insert the filaments into the Feeding Hole (Fig 4). continue click the Feed-in Key until the melted resin flow out from the nozzle (Fig 5). Now the 3D pen is ready for using. Click the Feed-in key to draw, but if you click the Feed-in Key exceed 5S, the pen will

be in automatic feeding. Click again, it will be back to the manual mode



Fig 4



Fig 5

Step4 The feeding speed can be adjusted by moving the Speed controller forward and backward (Fig 6). the Pen will be in standby mode automatically when not use over 2 minutes (Fig 7). Green Led will be off, click the Feed-in key, it can be used again when the Green Led is lighted.



Fig 6



Fig 7

Step 5 Click the Feed-out Key until the remaining parts are out of the Feeding hole (Fig 8) when the filament is over. Insert the new filament and click the Feed-in key (Repeat step1). it should be noticed that the front shape of the filament is as followings (Fig9)



Fig 8



Fig 9

Note

- 1 Do not touch the nib and nozzle, High temperature.
- 2 It is suitable for kids over 5 years old and adult using, it is necessary for kids to use under the guardianship of adult.
- 3 Unload the filament after use and turn off the power

Debajo del código QR se encuentran los enlaces de descarga del manual de usuario del lápiz 3D, que incluyen hermosas plantillas para la creación de niños.



Consejos cálidos: este modelo de bolígrafo de impresión 3D tiene cuatro colores opcionales. Si realiza el pedido en línea, indique qué color desea; si no se especifica, Arreglaremos el color seleccionado al azar para enviarlo al cliente.



tú.

Embalaje y envío

Detalles del embalaje de la unidad:

Cantidad: 1 unidad/caja de regalo N.W: 0,33 kg Tamaño del embalaje: 20,5*13,5*5,5 CM

Detalles del embalaje de cartón:

CANTIDAD: 20 piezas/caja G.W: 7KGS, N.W: 6 KGS, Tamaño de CTN: 45*30*29 cm

[Contact supplier](#)

**Hacer clic para ordenar en línea,
Hay obsequios y más sorpresas. Envío rápido en 7 días.**

Información de la empresa

COMPANY INFORMATION

• SELECTECH •

About us



✓ Quality



✓ Experience



✓ Service



✓ Produce



Selectech Electronics Co.,Ltd

- Welcome to ShenZhen Selectech Electronics Co., Limited. -- Your power sourcing for smart home and home health&beauty care products, consumer electronics, plastics products! Selectech is 11 years gold supplier in alibaba with trade assurance.



Office room



Team picture (1)



Team picture (2)

- Selectech was founded in Shenzhen in year 2005. Selectech invested factories focuses on production and R&D for smart home, home health care Otoscope&Camera,home consumer electronics. like Alexa Echo Google home control WiFi smart socket plug, USB charger wall socket receptable,smart fast wall charger, universal travel adapter,ENT otoscope,oral camera, USB&Wireless microscope and endoscope,DLP projector,baby monitor ect.

Our factory



- Welcome to visit our website and factory to know more. We can supply the mould, R&D, custom and OEM/ODM service as per your request! Over 16 years Experiences in manufacturing & business, support customers with good service of rich experience which will save customer's working time to meet win-win!

Professional manufacturer



WELCOME TO ORDER



- Our aim is: "Top quality, Customer benefit firstly". Our company is based on "Credibility", aimed at "Win-Win" and took "service" as bounden duty. All products are strictly followed ISO9001:2008 and met CE, BSI, FCC, UL and RoHS standard.

Production process



Customer photoes

- Selectech Electronics is constantly improving itself at the spirit of building brand products and striding towards diversity and scale. Selectech has its own experienced technology engineers, modern management team, strong technical strength, advanced injection and testing machines and perfect quality control system to guarantee the quality, security and punctuality of delivery.



- Looking forward to cooperating with you!
Selectech is your reliable and the best partner to start your business!

Certificate



Our advantages

Why choose us



16 years OEM&ODM experience.



Custom-made products and packing as per customer's request.



Supply free cost samples.



All goods must be passed QA, QC, FQC inspect and test.



Quickly delivery time. Small qty have stock, Lots qty, it's about 20-25days.



We can supply drop shipping, cheapest and economic Express shipment.



We can collect all goods to ship for our customers.



Supply after-sales and quality guarantee service.



With FCC, CE, ETL, ROHS quality certification.



With ISO9001 Quality management system.

Elección de envío

Shipping choice



Preguntas más frecuentes

FAQ



1. ¿Puedo visitar su fábrica?

Sí, por supuesto, le invitamos cordialmente a visitar nuestra fábrica. Por favor infórmenos con antelación.

2. ¿Qué pagos son aceptables?

Aceptamos T/T, Paypal, Western Union. Fideicomiso, garantía comercial, etc.

3. ¿Qué tan rápido puedo obtener la cotización?

Generalmente cotizamos dentro de las 24 horas posteriores a la recepción de su consulta. Si es muy urgente obtener el precio, llámenos o infórmenos en su correo electrónico para que consideremos su

consulta como prioridad.

4. ¿Puedes hacer el diseño por nosotros?

Sí. Contamos con un equipo profesional con amplia experiencia en enchufes de pared USB y otros diseños y fabricación de dispositivos electrónicos domésticos inteligentes. Simplemente cuéntenos sus ideas y le ayudaremos a llevarlas a cabo en productos electrónicos perfectos. No importa si no tienes a alguien que complete los archivos. Envíanos imágenes en alta resolución, tu Logo y texto y cuéntanos cómo te gustaría organizarlos. Le enviaremos archivos terminados para su confirmación.

5. ¿Cuáles son sus condiciones de entrega?

Aceptamos EXW, FOB, CIF, etc. Puede elegir el que sea más conveniente o rentable para usted.

6. ¿Qué pasa con el plazo de entrega para la producción en masa?

Honestamente, depende de la cantidad del pedido y de la temporada en la que realiza el pedido. El plazo de entrega de 500 unidades es de aproximadamente 8 días hábiles. En términos generales, le sugerimos que inicie su consulta dos meses antes de la fecha en que desea recibir los productos en su país.

7. ¿Puedo realizar una muestra o un pedido de prueba pequeño?

Sí, se aceptan pedidos de muestra para comprobar la funcionalidad y la calidad del producto. También aceptamos pequeños pedidos de prueba para que el cliente investigue su mercado local.

8. ¿Su empresa acepta servicios de personalización??

OEM/ODM es bienvenido. Tenemos fábrica propia y excelentes equipos de diseño, suministramos herramientas de moldes e ID, personalizamos embalaje, color, logotipo, etc. servicio.

Contact supplier

Hacer clic para ordenar en línea,
Hay obsequios y más sorpresas. Envío rápido en 7 días.